Intel Xeon Bronze 3204 6C/6T 1.90 GHz 8.25MB 2133MHz

9.60 GT/s 85W

Kod producenta: BX806953204
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Architektura

Gniazdo CPU

Tlo$¢ rdzeni

Ilo$¢ watkow
Taktowanie CPU
Magistrala

Cache

Litografia
Obstugiwane pamieci
Maksymalna wielko$¢ pamieci
Taktowanie pamieci
Ilo$¢ kanaléw pamieci

Obstuga pamieci ECC

| Max CPU TDP
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Cascade Lake
LGA 3647 (Socket P)
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1.90 GHz

9.60 GT/s

8.25 MB

14 nm

DDR4 UDIMM
1024 GB

2133 MHz
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Tak

85 W
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